THE HUMAN SERVICES ALLIANCE OF GREATER PRINCE WILLIAM

Networking Breakfast & Membership Meeting

THE FUTURE OF GRANTMAKING

IN THE GREATER PRINCE WILLIAM AREA

AGENDA

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

Registration, Breakfast and Networking

9:00 a.m. -10:15 a.m. Call To Order, Welcome and Purpose
William Archer, Alliance Board President
and the Lead Evangelist at Potomac Valley Church

Alliance Board Election

Panel: "The Future of Grantmaking In The Greater Prince William Area"

Dr. Vanessa Gattis, President

The Prince William County Community Foundation

Susie Lee, Executive Director

Potomac Health Foundation

Dr. George Leventhal, Director of Community Health

Kaiser Permanente

Sari Raskin, Vice President of Grants and Community Leadership

The Community Foundation of Northern Virginia

Announcements and Upcoming Events

Chelsi Conaway, Executive Director

The Human Services Alliance of Greater Prince William

Remarks from Alliance Board President

William Archer, Alliance Board President and the Lead Evangelist at Potomac Valley Church

Adjournment and More Networking

THURSDAY, JUNE 24, 2021 8:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. Old Hickory Golf Club | Woodbridge, VA



PANELISTS



Dr. Vanessa Gattis, PresidentThe Prince William County

Community Foundation



Sari Raskin,
Vice President of Grants and
Community Leadership
The Community Foundation of
Northern Virginia



Dr. George Leventhal,
Director of Community Health
Kaiser Permanente



Susie Lee,
Executive Director
Potomac Health Foundation

ALLIANCE ANNOUNCEMENTS AND UPCOMING EVENTS

- COVID-19 Vaccination Messaging and Communication: Part 2 with Jenee Padmore of Northern Virginia Family Service on Thursday, June 29 from 1 p.m. – 2 p.m. via Zoom
- Planning Community Engagement With Intention with Chelsi Conaway on Thursday, July 1 from 2 p.m – 3 p.m. via Zoom
- Prioritizing Self-Care: An Interactive Experience with Laura Whitaker on Thursday, July 22 from 1 p.m. - 4 p.m. via Zoom
- Please like and follow us on social media using @AllianceGPW
- Share your community events and program announcements on our online forum and calendar!

LEARN MORE ABOUT THE ALLIANCE AT WWW.ALLIANCEGPW.ORG